2010 Vila Nova de Gaia ETU Triathlon U23 and Youth European Championships : 4xMixed Relay U23 : Results

Začiatok formulára

Spodná časť formulára

	Pos
	First Name
	Last Name
	Country
	
	Time
	Swim 
	T1
	Bike 
	T2
	Run 

	1
	Team I
	RUSSIA
	RUS
	[image: image1.png]



	01:47:25
	00:28:05
	00:25:13
	00:28:32
	00:25:34
	00:00:00

	2
	Team I
	ITALY
	ITA
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	01:48:05
	00:27:54
	00:25:10
	00:28:51
	00:26:09
	00:00:00

	3
	Team I
	HUNGARY
	HUN
	[image: image3.png]



	01:49:06
	00:27:49
	00:25:29
	00:28:59
	00:26:47
	00:00:00

	4
	Team I
	SPAIN
	ESP
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	01:49:48
	00:29:00
	00:26:21
	00:28:50
	00:25:36
	00:00:00

	5
	Team I
	PORTUGAL
	POR
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	01:53:34
	00:28:23
	00:26:05
	00:33:53
	00:25:11
	00:00:00

	6
	Team I
	POLAND
	POL
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	01:54:22
	00:30:57
	00:27:16
	00:28:49
	00:27:18
	00:00:00

	DSQ
	Team I
	UKRAINE
	UKR
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	00:00:00
	00:30:21
	00:26:42
	00:00:00
	00:00:00
	00:00:00


